
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 21 35 19 3 0 4 24 0 0 0

2 7 15 14 1 0 2 14 1 1 0

3 68 30 35 6 5 3 32 0 0 0

4 35 38 24 2 3 4 39 2 0 1

5 32 16 17 2 3 3 36 1 0 0

6 0 1 2 0 0 4 34 2 0 0

7 13 9 9 0 1

8 1 2 1 0 0

9

10

11

177 121 4 0

B LB W NB 1 Pen
20 0 183 6 1 1

for 6 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

15 61 97 160 160 175 PP3 overs

4 9 12 17 18 20
Notes

2 1 3 5 6 4

15 46 36 63 0 15

Ashhar Mehdi

Name

Argentina

ct Marshall

ct Nadkarni

Batsman Total

wickets 20

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

score in PP3

st Mhedi

Match Summary Scorecard

Pepsi ICC Americas Region Division 1 - Bermuda 2010

+W-KeeperSteve Messiah

How Out

USA won and elected to field

Bowler

Toss

ct Allen

did not bat

Ghous

Imtiaz

Cush

Messiah

Ghous

bld

bld Messiah

taken by

automatic

taken by

Timray Allen

Moazzam Imtiaz

Orlando Baker

Steve Messiah

Mohammad Ghous

Lennox Cush

not out

Esteban MacDermott *

Gary Savage

USA 04/06/2010

Name

Matias Paterlini

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Donald Forrester

Tomas Francis

Lucas Paterlini

Grant Dugmore

Alejandro Ferguson +

Extras

183Total

Martin Siri

Alejandro Tissera

Pablo Ferguson

Venue Bayley´s Bay, Bermuda

Innings of Argentina

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Batsman no.

Partnership

*Captain

0 4 1

USA won by 2 wickets

Grant Dugmore (Arg)

Bowling

not out

did not bat

did not bat

1 to 6 score in PP1 36

score in PP2



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 42 38 23 4 3 4 34 2 1 0

2 17 9 9 2 1 4 34 2 1 0

3 15 8 13 3 0 4 54 4 12 2

4 0 3 2 0 0 4 32 0 3 0

5 6 24 7 0 0 1.1 12 0 0 1

6 10 8 8 2 0 1 13 0 0 0

7 1 4 2 0 0

8 28 36 21 2 1

9 32 26 21 1 2

10 8 3 5 2 0

11

159 111 5 0

B LB W NB 3 Pen
18.1 0 184 8 17 3

for 8 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

24 40 51 82 100 100 104 173 PP3 overs

3 5 6 9 11 11 11 18
Notes

2 3 4 1 6 5 7 9

24 16 11 31 18 0 4 69

Orlando Baker

Name

Alejo Tissera

Savage

ct Savage Tissera

bld

Bowler

Bowling

Esteban MacDermott

Griffith, Adrien (Off site)

not out

ct Siri Savage

ct Siri L Paterlini

st A Fergusson Tissera

ct Siri

Alejandro Ferguson

Tissera

ct MacDermott Tissera

did not bat

Scorers Name

taken by

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Karran Bayney

lbw L Paterlini

not out

1 to 6

Brandy Auld (Live)

taken by

Scorers Signature

Scorers Signature

18.1

TOTALS

Courtney Young

Donald Forrester

How Out

+W-Keeper

Lennox Cush

17

Steve Messiah *

automatic

Mohammad Ghous

Extras

USA

Batsman Total

wickets

0 5

Innings of

Rasahrd Marshall

Ashhar Mehdi +

Aditha Thyagarajan

Carl Wright

Sushil Nadkarni

Timray Allen

Moazzam Imtiaz

Total 184

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Scorers Name Llewellyn Hall

Batsman no.

Partnership

score in PP1

score in PP2

score in PP3

Esteban MacDermott

52

Name

Gary Savage

Lucas Paterlini

Grant Dugmore


